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Club : Old Glossop Clay Shooting Ground
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 |Yes |[Robin WW2228 AA Senior
Harding Mens
2= Mark Oakley EE124615 AA Senior
Mens
2= Peter WW1858 AA Senior
Humphreys Mens
4 Gavin Heath [EE82297 |AA Senior
Mens
5 Ross Holmes |[EE132398 AA Senior
Mens
6 Phil Jowett |EE124859 AA Senior
Mens
7 Jake Bowling|EE122428 |AA Senior
Mens
8 Michael EE123747 |AA Senior

Cyffin-Jones Mens

>

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category
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Competition

: 100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition

Date : 03/03/2024 09:45 - 03/03/2024 13:30
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3/ 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5/ 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes David Lloyd EE145412 |A Senior 8 7 8 7 5 810 7 9 7 8 7 91/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Richard EE116152 |A Senior 8 8 6 7/ 3 810 7/ 7 8 8 7/ 87/ 100
Humphreys Mens
3= Chris Wright 'WW2025 A Veteran | 5| 8 6/ 7 7 8 9 7 8 7/ 8 6 86/ 100
Mens
3= |Yes |Nigel EE145128 A Veteran | 8 7 7 8 3 6 10 8 9 8 5 7/ 86/ 100
Hemingway Mens
5= Andrew Heron EE127810 A Senior 8 8 8 8 6/ 8 9 5 6 8 8 3 85/ 100
Mens
5= Gavin EE139015 A Senior 8 7 8 8 5 810 6 7 7 7 4 85/ 100
Collinson Mens
5= Vince EE102846 A Senior 8 8 7 8 4 8 10 6 8 8 7/ 3 85/ 100
Higginson Mens
8= Chris Tickle |EE142524 A Senior 77 7 7 6/ 610 7 5 8 7/ 7 84/ 100
Mens
8= |Yes Peter Bate EE85393 A Veteran | 6 8 8 8 5 8 9/ 6/ 9 7 7 3| 84/ 100
Mens
10 Yes Brendan EE135757 |A Senior 7 8 8 7/ 5 6/10 7/ 8 6 7 3| 82/ 100
Holden Mens
11 Yes Mark Pantlin |[EE140003 A Senior 5 8 8 7 4 7 9 8 5 8 5 7 81/ 100
Mens
12 |Yes James WW369 A Senior 75 7 8 6/ 710 5 8 8 4/ 5 80/ 100
Birkett-Evans Mens
13= Alan Barnes |EE119611 A Senior 7 7 6 7/ 4 7/, 9 6/ 9 5 6 3 76/ 100
Mens
13= John EE96098 A Veteran | 8 4 7 8 5 510/ 5/ 4 7 7/ 6/ 76/ 100
Rollinson Mens
15 Ian Bagshawe EE137635 A Senior 7 7 6 7/ 3 6/10 4 6 4 8 3| 71/ 100
Mens

16 |Yes Anthony Lloyd EE115184 A Veteran| 6/ 5 5/ 6 2 5 8 6 9 6/ 5 6 69/ 100
Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8/ 8 8/ 8 8/ 10 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Anthony EE113535 B Veteran | 8 6 7/ 7 7 8 9 7 8 7 8 7 89/ 100
Jones Mens
2= Yes |Ian EE104234 B Senior 7/ 8 8 8 5 6 9 6 7 8 5 3 80/ 100
Humphreys Mens
2= |Yes Philip Heath EE82296 |B Veteran | 8 5 8/ 7 6 510 7 7 6 6 5 80/ 100
Mens
4= Andrew EE64203 B Veteran | 6/ 6 7/ 6 4 8 10/ 7 5 7 7 6 79/ 100
Read Mens
4= John Hart |EE112288 B Veteran | 8 7, 7/ 6 6 3 9 7 7 7 8 4 79/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes Neil Fox EE147492 B Senior 8 7/ 8 6/ 2 510 6/ 9 5 5 8 79/ 100
Mens
7= |Yes Keith Riley EE82336 |B Veteran | 6/ 6, 7| 5 5 6 9 6 8 7 7 6 78/ 100
Mens
7= Matthew EE133108 B Senior 7/ 7 7 8 6/ 6 9 6 5 7/ 6/ 4 78/ 100
Knowles Mens
7= Richard EE138677 B Senior 7/ 75 8 5 5 9 3 9 8 8 4 78/ 100
Palmer Mens
10 |Yes Paul Wilson |[EE138911 B Senior 7\ 7 4 7, 5 6, 9 7 5 7/ 8 5 77/ 100
Mens
11= David EE145777 B Senior 7/ 6/ 7 6 5 8 8 3 7 6/ 8 5 76/ 100
Swinburn Mens
11= Yes Jeremy EE130788 B Senior 3] 5 7 7 8 5 9 7 6 8 5 6 76/ 100
Phillips Mens
13 David Platts EE145193 B Senior 6| 7 7 8 7/ 7 7 6 4 7/ 4 5 75/ 100
Mens
14= David EE144710 B Senior 1 4 8 6 7 8 10/ 6/ 7 7 3 5 72/ 100
Cadwell Mens
14= Yes |James EE140448 B Senior 7 5 7 8 4 7 9 6/ 4 6 8 1 72/ 100
Mycock Mens
14= Neil EE143284 B Senior 57 8 8 4 6 8 4 8 7 3 4 72/ 100

Houghton Mens
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14= |Yes Simon EE142680 B
Holding
18 David Jowle EE140596 B

19 |Yes Neil Hunton |[EE28926 |B

20 |Yes James EE107984 B
Gallagher

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

72/ 100
70/ 100
64 / 100

60/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 William EE146264 C Veteran
Bristow Mens
2 David Wragg EE34044 |C Veteran
Mens
3 Yes Yvonne EE148119 |C Veteran
Hancock Ladies
4 Peter Hill EE119047 C Veteran
Mens
5= Sheila Oliver |EE135429 C Veteran
Ladies
5= Stuart Power |[EE141859 C Senior
Mens
7 Kevin EE146181 |C Veteran
Binnington Mens
8 Yes Dave Pridding EE148124 C Veteran
Mens
9= |Yes Kevin EE137864 |C Veteran
Townsend Mens
9= Yes |Nigel Heaford EE142346 |C Senior
Mens
11= Yes Gary Radcliffe EE149491 C* Senior
Mens
11= Jerome Shaw EE146448 C Senior
Mens
13 |Yes |Michele EE130821 |C Senior
Peddie Ladies
14= Paul Colledge EE126177 |C Senior
Mens
14= |Yes Paul Crabtree |[EE135755 C Senior
Mens

14= |Yes Tom Birkett- |WW3049 |C Colt
Evans Mens
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Gail Hill

Graham
Warner
Carolyn
Christian
Philip King

Jonathan
Fenton
Ray Mycock

EE119048

EE144629

EE149789

EE532182

EE150067

EE128990

C*

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

58/
56 /
51/
50/
42 /

38/
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat

1 Yes ' Tom Birkett- |WW3049 C Colt
Evans Mens

N[N

w w

(2019

@ OO

O NN

1
8 9 10 11|12
8 9 10 11|12
8/ 10 8 8 8
Total
5 4 6 4 4/ 59/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1 Yes
2

3 Yes
4 Yes
5 Yes

Name
Yvonne
Hancock
Sheila
Oliver
Michele
Peddie
Gail Hill

Carolyn
Christian

CPSA
EE148119

EE135429

EE130821

EE119048

EE149789

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat

C

C

C

Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

w w

8
8
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9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12
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Total

78 /
72/
64 /
58 /

51/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens

# T/0 Name CPSA
1 Yes |Robin Harding WW2228

2= Yes |David Lloyd |EE145412

2= Mark Oakley |EE124615

2= Peter WW1858
Humphreys

5 Gavin Heath |EE82297

6 Anthony EE113535
Jones

7 Yes |Richard EE116152
Humphreys

8= Chris Wright \WW2025

8= Yes Nigel EE145128
Hemingway

8= Ross Holmes |EE132398

11= Andrew Heron EE127810

11= Gavin EE139015
Collinson

11= Vince EE102846
Higginson

14= Chris Tickle |EE142524

14= |Yes Peter Bate EE85393

16= |Yes Brendan EE135757

Holden

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Senior
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Senior
Mens
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Total
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16=

19

20=

20=

20=

20=

24=

24=

24=

24=

24=

29=

29=

29=

32

33=

33=

33=

33=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Phil Jowett

William
Bristow
Mark Pantlin

Tan
Humphreys
Jake Bowling

James
Birkett-Evans
Philip Heath

Andrew Read
David Wragg
John Hart

Michael
Cyffin-Jones
Neil Fox

Keith Riley

Matthew
Knowles
Richard
Palmer
Paul Wilson

Alan Barnes

David
Swinburn
Jeremy
Phillips
John
Rollinson

EE124859

EE146264

EE140003

EE104234

EE122428

WW369

EE82296

EE64203

EE34044

EE112288

EE123747

EE147492

EE82336

EE133108

EE138677

EE138911

EE119611

EE145777

EE130788

EE96098

AA

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
Mens
Senior
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Veteran
Mens
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82/
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80 /
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79/
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77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /

76 /
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37
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39
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51

53

54

55

55

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

David Platts |EE145193
Peter Hill EE119047
David Cadwell EE144710
James Mycock EE140448
Neil Houghton EE143284
Simon EE142680
Holding

Stuart Power EE141859
Ian Bagshawe EE137635
David Jowle |EE140596
Kevin EE146181
Binnington

Anthony Lloyd EE115184
Dave Pridding |[EE148124
Kevin EE137864
Townsend

Nigel Heaford EE142346
Gary Radcliffe EE149491
Jerome Shaw EE146448
Neil Hunton |EE28926
James EE107984
Gallagher

Paul Colledge |[EE126177

Paul Crabtree EE135755

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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Senior
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
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Senior
Mens
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75/
74 /
72/
72/
72/
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72/
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70/
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59/
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55

58

59

60

61

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tom Birkett-
Evans
Graham
Warner
Philip King

Jonathan
Fenton
Ray Mycock

Ww3049 |C

EE144629 |C

EE532182 |C

EE150067 |C*

EE128990 C

Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

59/
56 /
50/
42/

38/

100

100

100

100

100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Round 1/ 2 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 8 8/ 8 10 8 10 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes |Robin Harding WW2228 |AA Senior 7/ 8 8 8 7/ 8 10 8 8 7/ 8 8 95/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |David Lloyd |EE145412 A Senior 8 7 8 7 5 810 7 9 7 8/ 7 91/ 100
Mens
2= Mark Oakley |EE124615 AA Senior 7\ 7 7 8 7/ 7 10 8 8 8 7/ 7 91/ 100
Mens
2= Peter WW1858 |AA Senior 8 7 8 7/ 6 7 10 8 6 8 8 8 91/ 100
Humphreys Mens
5 Gavin Heath |EE82297 AA Senior 8 8 8 8 4 8 10/ 8 8 7 8 5 90/ 100
Mens
6 Yes Richard EE116152 A Senior 8 8 6 7/ 3 810 7, 7 8 8 7/ 87/ 100
Humphreys Mens
7 Ross Holmes |EE132398 |AA Senior 5 8 6/ 8 6 7 9 7 10/ 8 8 4 86/ 100
Mens
8= Andrew Heron EE127810 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 6 8 9 5 6 8 8 3 85/ 100
Mens
8= Gavin EE139015 A Senior 8 7 8 8 5 8 10/ 6/ 7 7 7 4| 85/ 100
Collinson Mens
8= Vince EE102846 A Senior 8 8 7 8 4 8 10/ 6/ 8 8 7 3| 85/ 100
Higginson Mens
11 Chris Tickle |EE142524 A Senior 7\ 7/ 7 7 6 610 7 5 8 7 7 84/ 100
Mens
12= Yes Brendan EE135757 A Senior 7| 8 8 7 5 6 10 7 8 6/ 7/ 3 82/ 100
Holden Mens
12= Phil Jowett EE124859 AA Senior 7/ 8 7 7 4 8 10 7 9 8 4 3 82/ 100
Mens
14 Yes Mark Pantlin |EE140003 A Senior 5 8 8 7 4 7 9 8 5 8 5 7 81/ 100
Mens
15= Yes |Ian EE104234 B Senior 7/ 8 8 8 5 6 9 6 7 8 5 3 80/ 100
Humphreys Mens
15= Jake Bowling [EE122428 AA Senior 7/ 8 6 5 7/ 7 6 7 9 6/ 7/ 5 80/ 100

Mens
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15=

18=

18=

20=

20=

22

23=

23=

23=

26

27=

27=

27=

27=

32

33

34

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James WW369
Birkett-Evans

Michael EE123747
Cyffin-Jones

Neil Fox EE147492
Matthew EE133108
Knowles

Richard EE138677
Palmer

Paul Wilson EE138911

Alan Barnes |EE119611

David EE145777
Swinburn

Jeremy EE130788
Phillips

David Platts |EE145193
David Cadwell EE144710
James Mycock EE140448
Neil Houghton EE143284
Simon EE142680
Holding

Stuart Power EE141859
Ian Bagshawe EE137635
David Jowle |EE140596
Nigel Heaford EE142346

Gary Radcliffe EE149491

Jerome Shaw EE146448

A

AA

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

80/
79 /
79/
78 /
78 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
72/
72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
70/
67/
65/

65/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

38=

40

41

42

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Michele EE130821
Peddie
Paul Colledge EE126177

Paul Crabtree EE135755

Carolyn EE149789
Christian

Philip King EE532182
Jonathan EE150067

Fenton

C*

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

64 /
59/
59/
51/
50/

42/

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Veteran
# T/0
1

2=

2= Yes
4 Yes
5

6 Yes
7=

7=

7=

10 Yes
10 Yes
12

13

14

15

16 Yes

Name CPSA
Anthony EE113535
Jones

Chris Wright WwW2025
Nigel EE145128
Hemingway

Peter Bate EE85393
William EE146264
Bristow

Philip Heath |[EE82296
Andrew EE64203
Read

David EE34044
Wragg

John Hart |EE112288
Keith Riley |EE82336
Yvonne EE148119
Hancock

John EE96098
Rollinson

Peter Hill EE119047
Sheila EE135429
Oliver

Kevin EE146181
Binnington

Anthony EE115184

Lloyd

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
B Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
B Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Ladies
A Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Mens
C Veteran
Ladies
C Veteran
Mens
A Veteran
Mens

[Ey

N[N

w w

(2019

@ | O

10

10

10

10

10

10

00 00

1

9/ 10/ 11 12
9/ 10/ 11 12

10

8

8

8 8 8

7/ 8 7

7 8 6

Total
89/

86/
86/
84/
82/
80/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78/
76 /
74 /
72/
70/

69 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16

18

19

20

21

22

23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Dave EE148124
Pridding

Kevin EE137864
Townsend

Neil Hunton [EE28926

James EE107984
Gallagher

Gail Hill EE119048
Graham EE144629

Warner
Ray Mycock EE128990

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

69 /
67/
64 /
60 /
58 /
56 /

38/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



